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Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:24 AM, Fri, Jan 30
65783 Keeley Summit, West Zoila, CA, 66490-3062 | Parisian and Sons ((demo) Mittie Connelly)  | 1-891-113-9943
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Josh Collier
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]
Lawn size: 1526

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:01 PM, Fri, Jan 30
940 Stiedemann Ports, South Neomaview, CA, 10075 | (demo) Elmer Stokes  | 1-674-013-8958 x222
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Josh Collier
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 998

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:01 AM, Fri, Jan 30
807 Metz Orchard, Torpland, CA, 41919-2235 | (demo) Benjamin Gerhold  | 212-662-3521
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Chau Jakubowski
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:13 PM, Fri, Jan 30
64375 Welch Gateway, Schummmouth, CA, 56234-1386 | Parisian and Sons ((demo) Mittie Connelly)  | 1-891-113-
9943
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Alberto D'Amore
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


